1
07  Sample ring kits
All it takes for environmental research
P.O Box 4, 6987 ZG Giesbeek,
The Netherlands
T +31 313 88 02 00
F +31 313 88 02 99
E info@eijkelkamp.com

Soil sample rings are stainless steel rings made of seamless tube, which is
smooth on both the inside and outside.  The bottom of the ring has a cut-
ting edge with an angle of 15°. The sample rings are manufactured to tight
tolerances with respect to dimensions, volume and weight. This makes
them highly suitable for collecting samples for laboratory studies. During
sampling,	a	soil	sample	ring	is	forced	into	the	soil,	causing	it	to	fill	entirely
with undisturbed soil.
!

Text
3
2.2 Sample ring kit with open ring holder (07.53.SA)
The	sample	sets	with	the	postfix	SA	are	used	to	take	samples	of	soft	soils	above	the	ground-
water	level	to	a	depth	of	up	to	2	m.	The	soil	sample	rings	can	be	easily	and	rapidly	fitted	and
removed.
The set 07.53.SA is intended for sample rings of Ø 53 mm. The samples can be taken from
the	surface,	from	the	bottom	of	auger	holes	or	from	soil	profile	pits.
The	open	ring	holder	(see	the	figure	to	the	right)	is	fitted	with	a	cylinder	(2)	that	is	split	in
two. One part is welded to the auger rod (6). The other part is attached via a lever (4) to a
hinge (3). A sample ring (1) is inserted approximately 1 cm into the two cylinder halves. The

37
36
39
21
22
18 19
16
20
17
43424140
5
3.	 Technical	specifications
Versions of   Soil sample rings    Details
soil sample ring kits cross section height  volume
07.53.SA    Ø 53 mm 51.0 mm 100 cc  open ring holder
07.53.SC    Ø 53 mm 51.0 mm 100 cc  closed ring holder
07.53.SE    Ø 53 mm 51.0 mm 100 cc  closed heavy duty ring holder
07.60.SC    Ø 60 mm 40.5 mm 100 cc  closed ring holder
07.84.SC    Ø 84 mm 50.0 mm 250 cc  closed ring holder
4. Safety
Before starting to use the auger, determine whether there are (electricity) cables or pipes in
the ground (in the Netherlands the Klic can provide this information). Use the pricker to safely
investigate the augering location. If there are any obstacles present, choose another location.